
Boston University

OpenBU http://open.bu.edu

School of Music Boston University Concert Programs

1983-05-02

Chamber Music Concert, May 2, 1983

https://hdl.handle.net/2144/33797

"Downloaded from OpenBU. Boston University's institutional repository."



I 
BOSTON 
UNIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF 

MUSIC 

CHAMBER MUSIC CONCERT 
Chztistopher Moms, Coordinator 

Trio, Op. 90 ''Dumky" 

lmto maestoso 
Pooo Adagio 
Andante 
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Andar.te Modsrato 
AZ.Z.egro 

Lento Maestoso 

David Jacobson, violin 
Mayda Narvey, cello 
Bohdan Sperkacz, piano 

Eugene Lehner-, coat,h 

Little Suite in C Major, Op. 26 

Nf:atch 
S7,0t,J Wal ts 
Dance 

Serenad~ in A Major, Op. 96 

LaPqo maestoso 
La:l,,ghetto sostenuto 
Finale 

Kimberly Rausch, guitar 
Raul Martinez, guitar 

1!homas Gzteene, coaeh 

A. Dvorak 
(1841-1904) 

,'). • . Stingel 
(h. 1908) 

F. Carulli 
(1770-1841) 
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Concert Hall 
855 Conmonwealtft Avenue 


